
Codes Enforcement Section  
Plans Review Staff and Contact Information 

 
Assistant Director-Vacant 

Office Phone (615) 741-7190 
Fax (615) 253-3267 

   
Plans Examiners 

 
Name Title Phone Email 

 
Damons, Joe 

 
Facilities Construction Specialist III, Team Leader 

 
(615) 532-5346 

 
joel.damons@tn.gov 

Peck, Danny Facilities Construction Specialist III, Team Leader (615) 532-5842 danny.peck@tn.gov 
    
Anderson, Michael Facilities Construction Specialist III (615) 253-4795 michael.l.anderson@tn.gov 
Bartlett, Mike Facilities Construction Specialist III, Modular (615) 532-5855 mike.bartlett@tn.gov 
Battle, Tom Facilities Construction Specialist III (615) 532-5838 tom.s.battle@tn.gov 
Bowers, Ed Facilities Construction Specialist III (615) 532-3854 ed.bowers@tn.gov 
Carr, Ed Facilities Construction Specialist III (615) 741-2768 edward.carr@tn.gov 
Harris, Frank Facilities Construction Specialist III (615) 532-5809 frank.h.harris@tn.gov 
Delbridge, Randal Facilities Construction Specialist III (615) 532-5349 randal.delbridge@tn.gov 
Cottrell, Rickey Facilities Construction Specialist III (615) 253-8803 rickey.cottrell@tn.gov 
Gulley, Mike Facilities Construction Specialist III (615) 532-5840 mike.gulley@tn.gov 
Hunt, Leon Facilities Construction Specialist III (615) 532-5836 leon.e.hunt@tn.gov 
Kheshti, Reza Facilities Construction Specialist III (615) 532-5839 reza.kheshti@tn.gov 
Rhodes, Dennis Facilities Construction Specialist III (615) 253-4790 dennis.rhodes@tn.gov 
Smith, David Facilities Construction Specialist III (615) 253-4791 david.edwin.smith@tn.gov 
Smith, Marty Facilities Construction Specialist III (615) 532-5854 marty.smith@tn.gov 
Wentz, Randy Facilities Construction Specialist III (615) 532-5843 randall.l.wentz@tn.gov 
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Administrative Staff 
 

Name Title Phone Email 
 
Vacant 

 
Administrative Secretary Plans Review 

  

Voleti, Uma Secretary Mailroom (assigns TFM#) (615) 532-5802 uma.voleti@tn.gov  
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